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1 San Diego 557 281 276

T5 Ryan Abuan 137 -5 68 -3 69 -2

T12 Cooper Humphreys 139 -3 71 E 68 -3

T19 Ian Maspat 140 -2 71 E 69 -2

T23 You Seong Choi 141 -1 71 E 70 -1

T42 Jaden Cantafio 143 +1 72 +1 71 E

2 Kansas 563 278 285

T8 Luke Honner 138 -4 70 -1 68 -3

T12 Gunnar Broin 139 -3 70 -1 69 -2

T33 Maximilian Jelinek 142 E 70 -1 72 +1

T88 Noah Holtzman 149 +7 68 -3 81 +10

T96 Ty Lasley 150 +8 74 +3 76 +5

T3 Little Rock 564 283 281

T8 Archie Smith 138 -4 70 -1 68 -3

T8 Freddie Turnell 138 -4 68 -3 70 -1

T50 Matteo Cristoni 144 +2 73 +2 71 E

T57 Alexander Rowland 145 +3 73 +2 72 +1

T80 Rhett South 148 +6 72 +1 76 +5

T3 Northwestern 564 283 281

T5 Ethan Tseng 137 -5 70 -1 67 -4

T19 Cameron Adam 140 -2 69 -2 71 E

T42 Niall Shiels-Donegan 143 +1 74 +3 69 -2

T50 Mark Gazi 144 +2 70 -1 74 +3

T96 Daniel Svard 150 +8 75 +4 75 +4

5 Princeton 565 286 279

T12 Riccardo Fantinelli 139 -3 71 E 68 -3

T19 Charlie Palmer 140 -2 72 +1 68 -3

T23 Reed Greyserman 141 -1 69 -2 72 +1

T57 Eric Yun 145 +3 74 +3 71 E

T117 William Huang 159 +17 84 +13 75 +4

T6 Kansas State 566 284 282

1 Kobe Valociek 135 -7 66 -5 69 -2

T19 Nick Mason 140 -2 69 -2 71 E

T80 Ian McCrary 148 +6 74 +3 74 +3

T80 Fionn Dobbin 148 +6 75 +4 73 +2

T88 Cooper Schultz 149 +7 80 +9 69 -2

T6 Florida Atlantic 566 282 284

T2 Jake Hibbert 136 -6 69 -2 67 -4

T23 NaShawn Tyson 141 -1 69 -2 72 +1

T57 Andres Atrio 145 +3 71 E 74 +3

T70 Biagio Gagliardi 146 +4 75 +4 71 E

T88 Guilerhme Grinberg 149 +7 73 +2 76 +5

8 Texas Tech 567 284 283

T5 Charles DeLong 137 -5 68 -3 69 -2

T33 Connor Graham 142 E 71 E 71 E

T42 Calum Scott 143 +1 73 +2 70 -1

T57 Tim Wiedemeyer 145 +3 72 +1 73 +2

T105 Price Hill 153 +11 73 +2 80 +9

9 Colorado 568 284 284

T8 Dylan McDermott 138 -4 72 +1 66 -5

T33 Hunter Swanson 142 E 68 -3 74 +3

T57 Zeqian 'Michael' Fang 145 +3 74 +3 71 E

T70 Justin Biwer 146 +4 73 +2 73 +2

T77 Frederik Eisenbeis 147 +5 71 E 76 +5

10 Pepperdine 569 290 279

T23 Mahanth Chirravuri 141 -1 68 -3 73 +2
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T23 Brady Siravo 141 -1 73 +2 68 -3

T33 William Walsh 142 E 73 +2 69 -2

T57 Luke Bailey 145 +3 76 +5 69 -2

T99 Nathan Han 151 +9 77 +6 74 +3

T11 Stanford 571 283 288

T23 Nathan Wang 141 -1 70 -1 71 E

T42 Ethan Gao 143 +1 73 +2 70 -1

T57 Kush Arora 145 +3 70 -1 75 +4

T57 Jay Leng 145 +3 72 +1 73 +2

T57 Ratchanon Chantananuwat 145 +3 71 E 74 +3

T11 Louisville 571 293 278

T23 Sebastian Moss 141 -1 73 +2 68 -3

T50 Cooper Claycomb 144 +2 71 E 73 +2

T70 Easton Johnson 146 +4 75 +4 71 E

T99 Patrick Keeling 151 +9 74 +3 77 +6

119 Brady Smith 149 N/A 83 N/A 66 -5

T13 Oregon 572 282 290

T12 Aiden Krafft 139 -3 66 -5 73 +2

T33 Eric Doyle 142 E 69 -2 73 +2

T42 Jay Gould-Healy 143 +1 70 -1 73 +2

T80 Greyson Leach 148 +6 77 +6 71 E

T115 Tim Chang 158 +16 78 +7 80 +9

T13 North Carolina 572 275 297

T23 Ethan Paschal 141 -1 68 -3 73 +2

T23 David Ford 141 -1 66 -5 75 +4

T50 Keaton Vo 144 +2 70 -1 74 +3

T70 Hampton Roberts 146 +4 71 E 75 +4

T102 Maxwell Ford 152 +10 76 +5 76 +5

15 UNCW 573 282 291

T33 John Logan 142 E 69 -2 73 +2

T33 Gray Mitchum 142 E 70 -1 72 +1

T50 Preston Worch 144 +2 71 E 73 +2

T70 James Rico 146 +4 72 +1 74 +3

T96 Luis de Miñon Garcia 150 +8 77 +6 73 +2

16 Colorado State 574 285 289

T12 Roy Willemsen 139 -3 69 -2 70 -1

T57 Christoph Bleier 145 +3 75 +4 70 -1

T77 Jake Rodgers 147 +5 68 -3 79 +8

T88 Jay Pabin 149 +7 73 +2 76 +5

T102 Matthew Wilkinson 152 +10 79 +8 73 +2

17 Iowa State 575 289 286

T42 Paul Beauvy 143 +1 70 -1 73 +2

T50 Luke Gutschewski 144 +2 74 +3 70 -1

T57 Dianchao Wu 145 +3 69 -2 76 +5

T77 Owen Sawyer 147 +5 77 +6 70 -1

T88 Luke Metcalf 149 +7 76 +5 73 +2

18 Loyola Marymount 576 286 290

T12 Cade Anderson 139 -3 70 -1 69 -2

T12 Alejandro Alonso 139 -3 69 -2 70 -1

T88 Mason Snyder 149 +7 72 +1 77 +6

T107 Trevor Algya 154 +12 80 +9 74 +3

T115 Frank Vucic 158 +16 75 +4 83 +12

19 Baylor 578 290 288

T23 Zach Heffernan 141 -1 70 -1 71 E

T70 Drew Wrightson 146 +4 72 +1 74 +3

T70 Davis Ovard 146 +4 76 +5 70 -1

T80 Jonas Appel 148 +6 73 +2 75 +4

T80 Vincent Sternfeldt 148 +6 75 +4 73 +2
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20 Nevada 580 290 290

T33 Ben Ortwein 142 E 74 +3 68 -3

T50 Oak Seelanagae 144 +2 72 +1 72 +1

T57 Aaron Leach 145 +3 72 +1 73 +2

T88 Liam Gobin 149 +7 72 +1 77 +6

T112 Jonathan Kim 156 +14 76 +5 80 +9

21 Oregon State 582 290 292

T2 Collin Hodgkinson 136 -6 67 -4 69 -2

T42 Rylan Johnson 143 +1 70 -1 73 +2

T102 Bradley Smolinski 152 +10 76 +5 76 +5

T105 Stanley Lin 153 +11 77 +6 76 +5

T112 Brandon Eyre 156 +14 82 +11 74 +3

22 UC Davis 588 291 297

T33 Lequan Wang 142 E 70 -1 72 +1

T57 Treed Huang 145 +3 74 +3 71 E

T80 Shaunak Nair 148 +6 71 E 77 +6

T107 Zack Tarter 154 +12 77 +6 77 +6

111 Curtis Da Silva 155 +13 76 +5 79 +8

23 Washington State 593 296 297

T2 Sam Renner 136 -6 67 -4 69 -2

T88 Drayton Joseph 149 +7 74 +3 75 +4

T107 Ben Borgida 154 +12 77 +6 77 +6

T107 Franklin Lydra 154 +12 78 +7 76 +5

120 Dylan Burcham 146 N/A 69 N/A 77 +6

24 Yale 598 298 300

T42 Ben Carpenter 143 +1 72 +1 71 E

T80 Will Lodge 148 +6 71 E 77 +6

T99 Sam Davis 151 +9 77 +6 74 +3

T112 Robert You 156 +14 78 +7 78 +7

T117 Blake Brantley 159 +17 79 +8 80 +9
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Individuals

No data available
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Teams

1 San Diego 276 -8

2 Kansas 285 +1

T3 Little Rock 281 -3

T3 Northwestern 281 -3

5 Princeton 279 -5

T6 Kansas State 282 -2

T6 Florida Atlantic 284 E

8 Texas Tech 283 -1

9 Colorado 284 E

10 Pepperdine 279 -5

T11 Stanford 288 +4

T11 Louisville 278 -6

T13 Oregon 290 +6

T13 North Carolina 297 +13

15 UNCW 291 +7

16 Colorado State 289 +5

17 Iowa State 286 +2

18 Loyola Marymount 290 +6

19 Baylor 288 +4

20 Nevada 290 +6

21 Oregon State 292 +8

22 UC Davis 297 +13

23 Washington State 297 +13

24 Yale 300 +16
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Players

1 Kobe Valociek Kansas State 69 -2

T2 Collin Hodgkinson Oregon State 69 -2

T2 Sam Renner Washington State 69 -2

T2 Jake Hibbert Florida Atlantic 67 -4

T5 Ryan Abuan San Diego 69 -2

T5 Ethan Tseng Northwestern 67 -4

T5 Charles DeLong Texas Tech 69 -2

T8 Dylan McDermott Colorado 66 -5

T8 Archie Smith Little Rock 68 -3

T8 Luke Honner Kansas 68 -3

T8 Freddie Turnell Little Rock 70 -1

T12 Aiden Krafft Oregon 73 +2

T12 Cade Anderson Loyola Marymount 69 -2

T12 Riccardo Fantinelli Princeton 68 -3

T12 Alejandro Alonso Loyola Marymount 70 -1

T12 Gunnar Broin Kansas 69 -2

T12 Cooper Humphreys San Diego 68 -3

T12 Roy Willemsen Colorado State 70 -1

T19 Charlie Palmer Princeton 68 -3

T19 Ian Maspat San Diego 69 -2

T19 Nick Mason Kansas State 71 E

T19 Cameron Adam Northwestern 71 E

T23 Sebastian Moss Louisville 68 -3

T23 Mahanth Chirravuri Pepperdine 73 +2

T23 Ethan Paschal North Carolina 73 +2

T23 Zach Heffernan Baylor 71 E

T23 David Ford North Carolina 75 +4

T23 You Seong Choi San Diego 70 -1

T23 Brady Siravo Pepperdine 68 -3

T23 Nathan Wang Stanford 71 E

T23 NaShawn Tyson Florida Atlantic 72 +1

T23 Reed Greyserman Princeton 72 +1

T33 Connor Graham Texas Tech 71 E

T33 Hunter Swanson Colorado 74 +3

T33 Ben Ortwein Nevada 68 -3

T33 Lequan Wang UC Davis 72 +1

T33 Maximilian Jelinek Kansas 72 +1

T33 William Walsh Pepperdine 69 -2

T33 John Logan UNCW 73 +2

T33 Eric Doyle Oregon 73 +2

T33 Gray Mitchum UNCW 72 +1

T42 Jay Gould-Healy Oregon 73 +2

T42 Ethan Gao Stanford 70 -1

T42 Ben Carpenter Yale 71 E

T42 Rylan Johnson Oregon State 73 +2

T42 Paul Beauvy Iowa State 73 +2

T42 Niall Shiels-Donegan Northwestern 69 -2

T42 Jaden Cantafio San Diego 71 E

T42 Calum Scott Texas Tech 70 -1

T50 Matteo Cristoni Little Rock 71 E

T50 Oak Seelanagae Nevada 72 +1

T50 Cooper Claycomb Louisville 73 +2

T50 Preston Worch UNCW 73 +2

T50 Mark Gazi Northwestern 74 +3

T50 Keaton Vo North Carolina 74 +3

T50 Luke Gutschewski Iowa State 70 -1
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T57 Luke Bailey Pepperdine 69 -2

T57 Treed Huang UC Davis 71 E

T57 Zeqian 'Michael' Fang Colorado 71 E

T57 Alexander Rowland Little Rock 72 +1

T57 Andres Atrio Florida Atlantic 74 +3

T57 Ratchanon Chantananuwat Stanford 74 +3

T57 Jay Leng Stanford 73 +2

T57 Dianchao Wu Iowa State 76 +5

T57 Eric Yun Princeton 71 E

T57 Christoph Bleier Colorado State 70 -1

T57 Kush Arora Stanford 75 +4

T57 Tim Wiedemeyer Texas Tech 73 +2

T57 Aaron Leach Nevada 73 +2

T70 Justin Biwer Colorado 73 +2

T70 James Rico UNCW 74 +3

T70 Hampton Roberts North Carolina 75 +4

T70 Davis Ovard Baylor 70 -1

T70 Drew Wrightson Baylor 74 +3

T70 Biagio Gagliardi Florida Atlantic 71 E

T70 Easton Johnson Louisville 71 E

T77 Owen Sawyer Iowa State 70 -1

T77 Frederik Eisenbeis Colorado 76 +5

T77 Jake Rodgers Colorado State 79 +8

T80 Will Lodge Yale 77 +6

T80 Jonas Appel Baylor 75 +4

T80 Greyson Leach Oregon 71 E

T80 Fionn Dobbin Kansas State 73 +2

T80 Ian McCrary Kansas State 74 +3

T80 Shaunak Nair UC Davis 77 +6

T80 Rhett South Little Rock 76 +5

T80 Vincent Sternfeldt Baylor 73 +2

T88 Liam Gobin Nevada 77 +6

T88 Cooper Schultz Kansas State 69 -2

T88 Luke Metcalf Iowa State 73 +2

T88 Noah Holtzman Kansas 81 +10

T88 Guilerhme Grinberg Florida Atlantic 76 +5

T88 Drayton Joseph Washington State 75 +4

T88 Jay Pabin Colorado State 76 +5

T88 Mason Snyder Loyola Marymount 77 +6

T96 Daniel Svard Northwestern 75 +4

T96 Ty Lasley Kansas 76 +5

T96 Luis de Miñon Garcia UNCW 73 +2

T99 Sam Davis Yale 74 +3

T99 Nathan Han Pepperdine 74 +3

T99 Patrick Keeling Louisville 77 +6

T102 Maxwell Ford North Carolina 76 +5

T102 Bradley Smolinski Oregon State 76 +5

T102 Matthew Wilkinson Colorado State 73 +2

T105 Stanley Lin Oregon State 76 +5

T105 Price Hill Texas Tech 80 +9

T107 Franklin Lydra Washington State 76 +5

T107 Ben Borgida Washington State 77 +6

T107 Trevor Algya Loyola Marymount 74 +3

T107 Zack Tarter UC Davis 77 +6

111 Curtis Da Silva UC Davis 79 +8

T112 Jonathan Kim Nevada 80 +9

T112 Robert You Yale 78 +7

T112 Brandon Eyre Oregon State 74 +3
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T115 Tim Chang Oregon 80 +9

T115 Frank Vucic Loyola Marymount 83 +12

T117 Blake Brantley Yale 80 +9

T117 William Huang Princeton 75 +4

119 Brady Smith Louisville 66 -5

120 Dylan Burcham Washington State 77 +6
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Top 20 Teams

1 San Diego 557 -11 281 -3 276 -8

2 Kansas 563 -5 278 -6 285 +1

T3 Little Rock 564 -4 283 -1 281 -3

T3 Northwestern 564 -4 283 -1 281 -3

5 Princeton 565 -3 286 +2 279 -5

T6 Kansas State 566 -2 284 E 282 -2

T6 Florida Atlantic 566 -2 282 -2 284 E

8 Texas Tech 567 -1 284 E 283 -1

9 Colorado 568 E 284 E 284 E

10 Pepperdine 569 +1 290 +6 279 -5

T11 Stanford 571 +3 283 -1 288 +4

T11 Louisville 571 +3 293 +9 278 -6

T13 Oregon 572 +4 282 -2 290 +6

T13 North Carolina 572 +4 275 -9 297 +13

15 UNCW 573 +5 282 -2 291 +7

16 Colorado State 574 +6 285 +1 289 +5

17 Iowa State 575 +7 289 +5 286 +2

18 Loyola Marymount 576 +8 286 +2 290 +6

19 Baylor 578 +10 290 +6 288 +4

20 Nevada 580 +12 290 +6 290 +6

Top 20 Players

1 Kobe Valociek Kansas State 135 -7 66 -5 69 -2

T2 Sam Renner Washington State 136 -6 67 -4 69 -2

T2 Jake Hibbert Florida Atlantic 136 -6 69 -2 67 -4

T2 Collin Hodgkinson Oregon State 136 -6 67 -4 69 -2

T5 Ryan Abuan San Diego 137 -5 68 -3 69 -2

T5 Ethan Tseng Northwestern 137 -5 70 -1 67 -4

T5 Charles DeLong Texas Tech 137 -5 68 -3 69 -2

T8 Archie Smith Little Rock 138 -4 70 -1 68 -3

T8 Luke Honner Kansas 138 -4 70 -1 68 -3

T8 Freddie Turnell Little Rock 138 -4 68 -3 70 -1

T8 Dylan McDermott Colorado 138 -4 72 +1 66 -5

T12 Cooper Humphreys San Diego 139 -3 71 E 68 -3

T12 Riccardo Fantinelli Princeton 139 -3 71 E 68 -3

T12 Alejandro Alonso Loyola Marymount 139 -3 69 -2 70 -1

T12 Roy Willemsen Colorado State 139 -3 69 -2 70 -1

T12 Aiden Krafft Oregon 139 -3 66 -5 73 +2

T12 Cade Anderson Loyola Marymount 139 -3 70 -1 69 -2

T12 Gunnar Broin Kansas 139 -3 70 -1 69 -2

T19 Nick Mason Kansas State 140 -2 69 -2 71 E

T19 Cameron Adam Northwestern 140 -2 69 -2 71 E

T19 Ian Maspat San Diego 140 -2 71 E 69 -2

T19 Charlie Palmer Princeton 140 -2 72 +1 68 -3
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